
12:00 pm Granny's Attic Annex Patio Home 156

1:00 pm Complimentary Hearing Aid Service

1:30 pm Pittsburgh Symphony - Heinz Hall Dr. Francis - Appointment Necessary

2:00 pm Chapel Service - Auditorium - 1:15 pm Wednesday Bridge -Card Room

Rev.  Karen Slusser 3:00 pm Pinochle - Center Lobby

                                   Buffet Lunch

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry 7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main

9:30 am Bus to Costco/Barnes & Noble     9:30 am Bus to Costco/Barnes & Noble/Walmart

Walmart/Cranberry Mall Cranberry Mall/Passavant Cranberry &

Passavant Cranberry & Main Passavant Main

10:00 am Aquacize - Swimming Pool 10:00 am Aquacize - Swimming Pool

10:45 am Women's Bible Study - Chapel 11:00 am Yoga Class - Cranberry Lake

11:00 am Exercise Class - Cranberry Lake Fitness Center

Fitness Center 1:00 pm Cancelled - PC, Laptop, Tablet, or Smart-

1:00 pm Painting Class - Novice or Pro phone help 

Lower Level Studio 1:00 pm Streets of Cranberry/Passavant Cranberry

  1:00 pm Bus to Shop 'n Save/CVS and Passavant Main

Passavant Cranberry & Main Campus 1:15 pm Scrabble & Games - Lobby

Legacy Theater 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge - Card Room

1:30 pm Outdoor Games Meeting-Auditorium 3:00 pm Hand and Foot Canasta - Lobby

3:00 pm Pinochle - Center Lobby 7:00 pm Seneca Valley Madrigal Singers - Auditorium

7:00 pm Monday Night Bridge - Card Room

                                   Buffet Lunch                                              Buffet Lunch

8:00 am Resident Photos - Chapel -          Bus to Passavant Hospital and 

from 8:00am to 5:00pm            UPMC Passavant Cranberry

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry 7 am - 9:30 am - 1 pm

9:30 am Bus to VA Clinic in Cranberry 9:30 am Bus to Shop 'n Save

Passavant Cranberry & Passavant Cranberry & Passavant Main

Pittsburgh/Oakland 11:00 am Exercise Class - Cranberry Lake

10:00 am Tai Chi Today - Cranberry Lake 1:00 pm Costco/Barnes & Noble/Walmart

Fitness Center Cranberry Mall/Passavant Cranberry/

1:30 pm Drama Club - Card Room Passavant Main

   1:40 pm VA Clinic Cranberry/Passavant 1:30 pm Tai Chi - Cranberry Lake Fitness Center

Cranberry/Pittsburgh/Oakland 6:00 pm Pinochle - Center Lobby

3:00 pm Hand and Foot Canasta - Lobby

Bus to UPMC Passavant Cranberry 10:00 am Bus to Ross Park Mall

8:15 am - 9:30 am - 11:45 am - 2:00 pm 3:40 pm Bus to St. Ferdinand's Church

9:30 am Bus to Rite Aid, Passavant 7:00 pm Saturday Night Movie - Call Me By Your 

Cranberry & Rt. 228 Mall Name - Rated R - 2hr 10min - Auditorium

10:00 am Men's Bible Study - Chapel

11:00 am Exercise Class - Cranberry Lake

Fitness Center

11:45 am City Theatre - Southside

board and Channel 900 for times

Tuesday, May 22                       Full Service Dinner

This Week at Sherwood Oaks - May 20, 2018 to May 26, 2018

The Audio Bulletin Board 8489

Saturday, May 26                            Buffet Lunch/Dinner

Wednesday (con't)

Monday,  May 21                      Full Service Dinner                     

Friday, May 25                                     Full Service Dinner

Thursday, May 24                           Buffet Lunch/Dinner

Sunday,  May 20                   Buffet Lunch/Dinner

Wednesday,  May 23            Buffet Lunch/Dinner

Bus to Local Churches - please see bulletin



May 27 Sunday

May 27 Sunday

May 28 Monday

May 28 Monday

May 28 Monday

May 29 Tuesday

June 1 Friday

June 2 Saturday

Sunday 20 Thursday 24

Monday 21 Friday 25

Tuesday 22 Saturday 26

Wednesday 23

COMING EVENTS

Take Out and Home Delivered Meals - Apartment Residents and 600 Patio Homes:  724-776-8236

Sunday, May 20, 2018 - Saturday, May 26, 2018

Dining Room Reservation # for Patio Homes:  8234

This Week's Menu                                                                                 

Quaker Meeting for Worship - 10:30am - Chapel

Dining Room Reservation # for Apartment Residents and 600 Patio Homes:  724-776-8234

Take Out and Home Delivered Meals - Patio Home Residents:  8236

Sherwood Gifts - CLOSED

Chapel Service - 2:00pm - Rev. Rosalyn Kummer

Saturday Night Movie - Jersey Boys - Rate R - 7:00pm - Auditorium

Memorial Day

Friday Gatherings/Prayer - 9:30am - Chapel

NO Painting Class

Buffet Lunch/DinnerBuffet Lunch/Dinner

Yellow Jackets Meeting & In-service - 1:15pm - Auditorium

Full Service Dinner

Tilapia au Tapenade

Stuffed Pepper

Chicken Curry
Roast Turkey with Bread Stuffing Enchilada Casserole

Chef's Feature - Vegetable & Pork Stuffed 
Trout Almandine

Buffet Lunch 

Butternut Squash

Chef's Feature - Hash and Eggs

Buffet Lunch

Balsamic Glazed Beef

  Full Service Dinner

Swedish Meatballs

Sole Meuniere
Chef's Feature - Homemade Meatballs

Cream of Mushroom

Pasta Fagioli

Crab Stuffed Portobello Mushroom

Pork and Kraut
Yankee Pot roast

Smothered Chicken

Café Sherwood:

Full Service Dinner

Mussels Napoli
Chef's Demo - Nutty Salad Toss MTO
Parmesan Crusted Haddock

Sage Crusted Pork Roast Dinner:  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Sunday Brunch Buffet:  11:30 AM - 2 PM

Mulligatawny

Call 412-931-3066 for doctor on call information.

Dinner:  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Please leave items for the Weekly Bulletin at

the front desk by Thursday for Donna Fasone or

call 8462, or email fasone@sherwood-oaks.com.

Lunch:  Daily 11 AM - 5 PM

Call the Community Nurse for assistance at 8496.

Breakfast:  Daily 8 AM - 10:30 AM

Chicken a la King

Regular Non-Holiday Dining Room Hours

WEEKEND PHYSICIANS ON CALL

Chef's Feature - Smoked Perch

Vegetarian chili with Toasted Pita

Lunch Buffet:  Noon - 1 PM  Mon. - Sat.

Chef's Feature - Meat Lover's Pizza

Stuffed Cabbage

Buffet Lunch/Dinner

Gnocchi with Pancetta

Buffet Lunch

   Zucchini

Stuffed Shells Marinara
Chicken Breast with Peaches

Buffet Lunch/Dinner

Chicken Rice

Chef's Feature - Asian Grilled Chicken

Beef Noodle

And I think to 
myself...

...what a 
wonderful world.


